FremdenFREUNDIichkeit-Xenophobie

TIME

14:30
10'

14:40
5
14:45
10

14:55
10

15:05

10'

15:15

15:20
10'

15:30

15:35

v

15:40

TITLE
Introduction

Quiz

Questions

Group discussion

Exercise

Migration and causes of
migration
Storytelling Video

What can we do?

Conclusion

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:10

DESCRIPTION
Presentation round of the participants

What do you expect from today's workshop?

Questions regarding: Life in Germany
- Migration & Causes of migration

Divided into breakout sessions the participants reflected
on the migration situation in Germany and answered
questions.

The moderator presents an emergency situation. You
have to leave your country: in 45 seconds make a list of
7 things you would take with you

PowerPoint Presentation

Videos of people who have immigrated to Germany
telling their story regarding the war in Syria and the
asylum application process.

-Volunteering
-Helping those people

Feedback

»;.' Sessionl.ab

ADDITIONAL INFO
-Name

-Work/study
-How did you hear about this workshop?

www,menti.com

What makes life in Germany pleasant?
What things do we particularly appreciate
Germany?What is important to you?What
needs do you have every day?What rights
do you have in Germany?

Explanation of the war in Syria (+ photos)

www.menti.com


http://www.menti.com

FremdenFREUNDIichkeit-Xenophobie - block details

14:30

o I Introduction

Presentation round of the participants
-Name

-Work/study

-How did you hear about this workshop?

;,4:40 I Quiz

What do you expect from today's workshop?

www,menti.com

1?45 I Questions

Questions regarding: Life in Germany

- Migration & Causes of migration

14:55

o I Group discussion

Divided into breakout sessions the participants reflected on the migration situation in Germany and
answered questions.

What makes life in Germany pleasant?What things do we particularly appreciate Germany?What is
important to you?What needs do you have every day?What rights do you have in Germany?

15:05

10 I Exercise

The moderator presents an emergency situation. You have to leave your country: in 45 seconds make a
list of 7 things you would take with you

;,5‘15 I Migration and causes of migration

PowerPoint Presentation

Explanation of the war in Syria (+ photos)

15:20

o I Storytelling Video

Videos of people who have immigrated to Germany telling their story regarding the war in Syria and
the asylum application process.

;,5:30 I What can we do?

-Volunteering

-Helping those people



;,5:35 I Conclusion
Feedback

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

www.menti.com


http://www.menti.com

	FremdenFREUNDlichkeit-Xenophobie - block details
	Introduction
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Quiz
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Questions
	Group discussion
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Exercise
	Migration and causes of migration
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Storytelling Video
	What can we do?
	Conclusion
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



