FremdenFREUNDlichkeit-Xenophobie



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
14:30 10'	Introduction	Presentation round of the participants	-Name -Work/study -How did you hear about this workshop?
14:40 5'	Quiz	What do you expect from today's workshop?	www,menti.com
14:45 10'	Questions	Questions regarding: Life in Germany - Migration & Causes of migration	
14:55 10'	Group discussion	Divided into breakout sessions the participants reflected on the migration situation in Germany and answered questions.	What makes life in Germany pleasant? What things do we particularly appreciate Germany?What is important to you?What needs do you have every day?What rights do you have in Germany?
15:05 10'	Exercise	The moderator presents an emergency situation. You have to leave your country: in 45 seconds make a list of 7 things you would take with you	
15:15 5'	Migration and causes of migration	PowerPoint Presentation	Explanation of the war in Syria (+ photos)
15:20 10'	Storytelling Video	Videos of people who have immigrated to Germany telling their story regarding the war in Syria and the asylum application process.	
15:30 5'	What can we do?	-Volunteering -Helping those people	
15:35	Conclusion	Feedback	www.menti.com

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:10

FremdenFREUNDlichkeit-Xenophobie - block details

14:30 10' Introduction Presentation round of the participants ADDITIONAL INFORMATION -Name -Work/study -How did you hear about this workshop? 14:40 5' Quiz What do you expect from today's workshop? ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

www,menti.com

14:45 10'

Questions

Questions regarding: Life in Germany

- Migration & Causes of migration

14:55 10'

Group discussion

Divided into breakout sessions the participants reflected on the migration situation in Germany and answered questions.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

What makes life in Germany pleasant?What things do we particularly appreciate Germany?What is important to you?What needs do you have every day?What rights do you have in Germany?

15:05 10'

Exercise

The moderator presents an emergency situation. You have to leave your country: in 45 seconds make a list of 7 things you would take with you



Migration and causes of migration

PowerPoint Presentation

```
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
```

Explanation of the war in Syria (+ photos)

15:20 10'

Storytelling Video

Videos of people who have immigrated to Germany telling their story regarding the war in Syria and the asylum application process.

^{15:30} What can we do?

-Volunteering

-Helping those people



Feedback

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION www.menti.com